

THE PARTY NEVER ENDS: POSTMODERN JUKEBOX RETURNING TO MESA ARTS CENTER

Viral Vintage Pop Sensations' Tour Rolls On And On! Performing Live at Mesa Arts Center April 5

Mesa, AZ - The never-ending carnival that is Postmodern Jukebox annouced new 2018 tour dates for the United States and Europe, including a stop at Mesa Arts Center for a one-night-only performance, Thursday, April 5, 7:30 p.m. Tickets are available now at the Mesa Arts Center box office, at MesaArtsCenter.com or by calling 480-644-6500. More information about the tour is available at <u>www.pmjtour.com</u>.

Created by Scott Bradlee in his Queens, NY apartment in 2009, Postmodern Jukebox has gone on to amass more than 880 million YouTube views and 3.1 million subscribers, chalked up more than 1 million likes on Facebook, performed on *Good Morning America*, topped iTunes and Billboard charts, caught the attention of NPR Music and NBC News, and played hundreds of shows to sold-out houses around the world. For more information about <u>Postmodern</u> <u>Jukebox</u> visit <u>www.postmodernjukebox.com</u>, sign up for the PMJ Inner Circle by joining their mailing list, and follow along on <u>YouTube</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, and <u>Instagram</u>.

"Don't Stop Believein'" - (Journey / One-Take, Mini-Musical)

"Closer" - (Chainsmokers / Halsey) ft. Kenton Chen

For a full list of upcoming tour dates visit: www.pmjtour.com

[END]

For additional information for press inquiries please contact: **Ian Imhof - Xavier Industries** <u>ianimhof@gmail.com</u> | 360.306.0569

ABOUT MESA ARTS CENTER

The Mesa Arts Center mission is to inspire people through engaging arts experiences that are diverse, accessible, and relevant. Owned and operated by the City of Mesa, Arizona's largest arts center is recognized as an international award-winning venue. The unique and architecturally stunning facility is home to four theaters, five art galleries, and 14 art studios and an artist cooperative gallery. For more information, visit <u>mesaartscenter.com</u>.